HamsSy

Miehet Tulos
60 m

1 7,75

2 8,09

3 8,39

4 8,78

5 8,81

6 8,96
200 m

1 25,87

2 26,15
3 27,85
4 29,04
5 29,91
6 30,30
1000 m

1 3.15,60
2 3.17,03
3 3.21,26
4 3.28,72
5 3.37,04
6 3.37,66
60 m aidat

1 11,18

2 11,69

3 11,82
4 13,55
200 m aidat

1 31,28

2 34,68

3 36,46
4 38,12

5 46,68
Korkeus

1 1,36

2 1,36

3 1,27

4 1,18

5 1,10
Seivas

1 2,44

2 2,34

ALUEHUIPENTUMAAN VALITUT URHEILUAT

Urheilija

Aarni Makinen
Timofei Karpov
Touko Korpela
Aaro Koivistoinen
Eino Juutila

Riku Ylajarvi

Aarni Makinen
Timofei Karpov
Touko Korpela
Aaro Koivistoinen
Milo Giraut
Matias Joutvuo

Luca Sartovuo
Juho Seppala
Matias Joutvuo
Aarni Karkkdinen
Oscar Hussey
Arvi Palmu

Sulo Elliot Saarinen
Milo Giraut

Vilppu Eleinen
Viljami Nummi

Timofei Karpov
Juho Seppila

Miio Haavisto

Sulo Elliot Saarinen
Kalle Leinamo

Jose Jarvinen
Vilppu Eleinen
Miio Haavisto
Justus Makela
Taavi Jarvensivu

Milo Giraut
Arvi Palmu

Seura

ValkHa
IkaalU
ValkHa
TampPy
HameenlTa
VirtU

ValkHa
IkaalU
ValkHa
TampPy
TampPy
HameenlTa

VilppVei
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
IkaalU
TampPy
TampPy

ValkHa
TampPy
LempKiYU
TampPy

IkaalU
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
ValkHa
Urju

TampU
LempKiYU
HameenlTa
IkaalU
NokU

TampPy
TampPy

Naiset Tulos
1 8,56
2 8,70
3 8,76
4 8,88
5 8,95
6 9,02

1 28,27
2 28,45
3 28,57
4 29,01
5 29,15
6 29,55

1000 m

3.16,81
3.19,76
3.21,98
3.24,28
3.26,49
3.30,31

A ks, WN -

60 m aidat

9,47
10,01
10,24
10,45
10,65
10,69

A Uk, WN -

200 m aidat

32,39
35,23
36,33
36,34
36,48
37,90

A Uk, WN -

Korkeus

1,53
1,42
1,41
1,39
1,38
1,36

A U, WN -

Seivas
1 2,74
1 2,74

Urheilija

Milla Raatikainen
Zoey Oey

Eerika Lonka
Sointu Tulasalo
Emma Peuraniemi
Amalia Hamaldinen

Milla Raatikainen
Rosanna Lehtonen
Zoey Oey

Petra Lehtonen
Aava Asikainen
Minttu Tunturi

Rosanna Lehtonen
Eevi K6lhi

Petra Lehtonen
Erin Rajala

Aava Asikainen
Stella Rytkonen

Eevi Kolhi

Isla Juselius

Zoey Oey

Rosanna Lehtonen
Erika Lindberg
Ethel Ratts

Isla Juselius
Tessa Valkkila
Emmi Vankka
Sofie Vallinoja
Minea Tikka
Sissi Vesakoski

Emilia Hanninen
Saimi Uusitalo
Peppi Raunio
Aava Asikainen
Elle Tormala
Minea Tikka

Peppi Raunio
Jessi Saloniemi

30.7.2024

Seura

TampPy
TampPy
HameenlTa
TampPy
ValkHa
TampPy

TampPy
KangKi
TampPy
KangKi
TampPy
HameenlTa

KangKi
HameenlTa
KangKi
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy

HameenlTa
HameenlTa
TampPy
KangKi
HameenlTa
LempKiYU

HameenlTa
TampPy
urju
TampPy
HameenlTa
Urju

NokU
NokPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
HameenlTa

TampPy
TampPy



HamsSy

3 2,34
4 2,24
5 2,04
6 1,74
Pituus

1 5,32
2 4,98
3 4,68
4 4,53
5 4,50
6 4,13
Kolmiloikka

1 10,57
2 9,30
3 8,84
4 8,52
5 7,99
Kuula 3,0 kg

1 11,96
2 10,63
3 9,43
4 8,24
5 7,57
6 7,42

Kiekko 0,75 kg

30,79
29,68
29,56
25,73
24,11
23,74

Uk WN P

Moukari 3,0 kg

1 29,36
2 23,14
3 22,79
4 16,23

Keihds 400 g

44,42
35,42
34,27
32,26
29,82
29,14

bk WN

ALUEHUIPENTUMAAN VALITUT URHEILUAT

Miio Haavisto
Viljami Nummi
Manu Ylajarvi
Aapo Jaatinen

Timofei Karpov
Aarni Makinen
Touko Korpela
Milo Giraut

Aaro Koivistoinen
Daniel Hoijer

Aaro Koivistoinen
Sulo Elliot Saarinen
Riku Ylajarvi

Miio Haavisto
Vilppu Eleinen

Juho Seppila
Oskari Koivu
Niklas Jarnstréom
Touko Rokkanen
Petja Méakinen
Vaino Kokko

Aapo Jaatinen
Oskari Koivu
Niklas Jarnstréom
Arvi Palmu
Manu Ylajarvi
Riku Ylajarvi

Niklas Jarnstrém
Manu Ylajarvi
Touko Korpela
Aapo Jaatinen

Juho Seppala
Oskari Koivu
Elias Iltanen
Eino Juutila
Niklas Jarnstrom
Justus Makela

HameenlTa
TampPy
VirtU

Urju

IkaalU
ValkHa
ValkHa
TampPy
TampPy
HameenlTa

TampPy
ValkHa
VirtU
HameenlTa
LempKiYU

HameenlTa
LempKiYU
LempKiYU
HameenlTa
VehmU
HameenlTa

Urju
LempKiYU
LempKiYU
TampPy
VirtU
Virtu

LempKiYU
Virtu
ValkHa
Urju

HameenlTa
LempKiYU
IkaalU
HameenlTa
LempKiYU
IkaalU

2,24
2,24
2,14
1,94

a 0w w

Pituus

5,19
4,72
4,64
4,59
4,42
4,36

a0, WN -

Kolmiloikka
10,67
10,13
9,73
9,66
9,38
9,35

a0, WN -

Kuula 2,5 kg

9,57
9,37
9,20
9,11
9,08
8,92

A ks, WN -

Kiekko 0,6 kg

32,99
32,18
30,70
27,05
26,90
25,89

A Uk, WN -

Moukari 2,5 kg

37,67
35,92
35,04
30,69
28,02
27,98

A Uk, WN -

Keihds 400 g

33,22
29,21
28,29
27,26
26,68
26,10

A U, WN -

Amalia Hdmaldinen
Sointu Tulasalo
Venla Kulmala
Noora Hamaldinen

Eevi Kolhi

llona Rahkonen
Petra Lehtonen
Zoey Oey

Sofie Vallinoja
Elle Tormala

Eevi Kolhi

Erika Lindberg
Eerika Lonka
Elle Tormala
Aada Naapuri
llona Rahkonen

Lilli Pohjola
Stella Hillman
Viola Méakinen
llona Rahkonen
Emilia Hanninen
Emmi Karhe

Moona Pdrssinen
Viola Makinen
Minttu Tunturi
Aino Laine
Rosanna Lehtonen
Kenza Abdelouhab

Viola Makinen
Kenza Abdelouhab
Anni Verho
Moona Parssinen
Minea Jarnstrom
Minttu Tunturi

Isla Juselius

Emmi Vankka

Aino Ahti

Erika Lindberg
Matilda Puolimatka
Olivia Mattila
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TampPy
TampPy
ValkHa

TampPy

HameenlTa
OrivPo
KangKi
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy

HameenlTa
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
TampPy
HameenlTa
OrivPo

LempKiYU
IkaalU
HameenlTa
ToijVau
NokU
TampPy

TampPy
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
ValkHa
KangKi
Virtu

HameenlTa
VirtU
KangKi
TampPy
LempKiYU
HameenlTa

HameenlTa
uUrju
LempKiYU
HameenlTa
VehmU
ForssSa



